DOOR ACCESS
TERMINAL MF
Description:
Door Access Terminal MF (DAT MF) is designed to form a one-way check point for Metra LCC NET
MF tickets. It gives a single relay signal for access mechanisms such as electric door strike, etc.
Normally it is mounted near door where passage control is needed. It comes in two versions,
according to mounting (surface or built-in). Higher security can be achieved by connecting an
Extension Relay Board.

•••• Measures in mm (w/h/d): 103 / 165 / 55 surface model
•••• Measures in mm (w/h/d): 107 / 135 / 75 (3) in-wall model
How to order?
ORDER CODES for Door Access Terminal MF:
1 2 3 4
EL DL  MF
S
U
EXAMPLE:
ELDLMFU – In-wall mounting Door
Access Terminal MF
Column 1:
EL ... Supports standard RFID Tickets
Column 2:
DL ... Door Access Terminal
Column 3:
MF Mifare reader. Reads all ISO14443 A/B compatible RFID
Tags.
Column 4:
S .... Surface Mounting
U .... Built-in Mounting
ORDER CODES Accessories:
Power Supply
ORDER CODE:
MTPS2EU
Technical specifications:
Input: 230 V AC
Output: 12 V / 2 A DC
1,5 A available for electric door
strike consumption
Extension Relay Board:
Used for higher security to drive electric door strike. Mounted up to
100 m from the Door Access Terminal on safe side of the door.
ORDER CODE:
ST000070